VerabarVerabar®
Field Flow Systems
Transmount and
Mass Transmount
Field Flow Systems
Transmount and
Mass Transmount
®

Transmount, Remote Mount (TR)
Output — DP (Linear or Square Root)
How to order
1. Select complete Verabar model from Veracalc Flow
Calculation Program or Product Specification Sheet.
2. Select type of Field Flow System.
3. Select instrument valves & manifold.
4. Select transmitter.
Veris will:
1. Verify the application.
2. Configure the transmitter.
3. Ship the system ready to install.
TR
Remote Mount
Gas
160º
Gas application —
Transmitter mounted
above Verabar
Transmitter
Verabar
Instrument
valves
Manifold
Instrument tubing
and fittings not included
160º
Liquid & steam
Select Verabar Model from Veracalc Flow Calculation or Verabar Catalog
V100, V110, V150, V200, V250, V350, V400, V450, V500, V510, V550
Code Type Field Flow System
TR Transmount, Remote Mount
Code Instrument Valves (P & R Heads only)
C2NC Needle, CS
C2NS Needle, SS
C2GC Gate, CS, Steam Applications
C2GS Gate, SS, Steam Applications
N None Required
Code Manifold, Flanged x 1/2” NPT
T3SC CS Soft Seat, DerlinT3SS 3 SS
T3HC valve CS Hard Seat, MetalT3HS SS
T5SC CS Soft Seat, DerlinT5SS 5 SS
T5HC valve CS Hard Seat, MetalT5HS SS
N None Required
Transmitter
Code Transmitter Output
MA 4-20 mA
HT Digital Hart /4-20mA
Code Approvals
FX FM Explosion-Proof Approval
FS FM Explosion-Proof & Intrinsic Safety
CX CSA Explosion-Proof Approval
CS CSA Explosion-Proof & Intrinsic Safety
KX CENELEC Flame-Proof
KS CENELEC Intrinsic Safety
Code Optional Meter
LC LCD Meter
Code Mounting Bracket
M1 CS Painted
M2 316SS
Code Differential Pressure (DP) Range
DP Veris or your representative will select the
transmitter DP range based on your application
Code Transmitter Manufacturer
SV Selection by Veris
SC Selection by customer — designate a
manufacturer’s name in space below
V100   8”/40  10 H R TR C2NS T3SS HT FX LC M1 DP SC
Catalog Number
Verabar Model System Valves Manifold Transmitter